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  BOX GROUNDING PRODUCTS

   Ground Screws and Clips
  Slotted head green dye finish 3/8 in. ground screw for 10-32 tapped hole, clam shell package (100 pc. per clam shell)

Catalog #: 973

Color:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

COMPLIANCES

RACO® grounding accessories provide a safe electrical path to ground to help prevent shock
RACO® grounding screws thread into the box and provide a means of fastening the ground conductor

N/A

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Green

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.005
0.80
0.41
0.41

PACKAGING
1000
1000
Yes
0.50
5.75
4.50
5.75
5.40
80000
050169909737
50050169909732
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