

BOX GROUNDING PRODUCTS

Ground Screws and Clips Slotted head green dye finish 3/8 in. ground screw for 10-32 tapped hole, clam shell package (100 pc. per clam shell)

A66.1





Catalog #: 973

APPLICATIONS

RACO® grounding accessories provide a safe electrical path to ground to help prevent shock RACO® grounding screws thread into the box and provide a means of fastening the ground conductor

PRODUCT FEATURES

N/A

COMPLIANCES

MSDS

 $\underline{www.hubbell\text{-}rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell\text{-}RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf}$

Green

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS	
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.005
Product Length (in.):	0.80
Product Width (in.):	0.41
Product Height (in.):	0.41

PACKAGING

Minimum Pack Qty.:	1000
Std. Pkg.:	1000
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	0.50
Ship Carton Length (in.):	5.75
Ship Carton Width (in.):	4.50
Ship Carton Height (in.):	5.75
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	5.40
Pallet Qty:	80000
UPC Number:	050169909737
I2of5:	500501699097

50050169909732